Time

9:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:30

11:30

12:30

12:30

14:00

Agenda of

EABA

& Y .,.‘,a.n JL.;\‘ Jk; Lsa>
Egyptian jessmy

Pharmaceutical Investment Forum in Egypt & Africa

Type of Session

Registration

e AfDB,

Welcome Remarks
e EABA

Market trends and the potential of the Egyptian
Pharmaceutical Industry to become a regional hub All invited companies,

Presenter

9™ OCTOBER

Who will attend

All invited companies,
EABA, Banque Misr, NBE,
IQVIA

EABA, Banque Misr, NBE,

All invited companies,
EABA, Banque Misr, NBE,
IQVIA

All invited companies,

UNDERSTAND e 1QVIA (Head of MENA)
e Partnership for African Vaccine Manufacturing  1QVIA
e PATH
African Development Bank Industrialize Africa Strategy
Pharmaceutical Action Plan Financing Tools)
DISCOVER e African Development Bank
e [slamic Development Bank
e National Bank of Egypt
CONNECT B2B meetings and Networking with C-suite and board

members from the largest 30 pharmaceutical companies

Lunch Break

Sincerely yours

AfDB, EABA, Banque Misr,
NBE, EDA, IQVIA

EABA Chairman

Dr. Yousrey El-Shar

8,091 Jes¥l Jlzy dumaz

- A1y s o
Egyptias M Businessmen's Associatio
ﬁ779 2020




