



Agenda of

Pharmaceutical Investment Forum in Egypt & Africa

Time	Type of Session	Presenter	Who will attend
9 TH OCTOBER			
9:00	Registration		
10:00 - 10:30	Welcome Remarks	AfDB,EABA	All invited companies, EABA, Banque Misr, NBE, IQVIA
10:30 - 11:30	UNDERSTAND	Market trends and the potential of the Egyptian Pharmaceutical Industry to become a regional hub IQVIA (Head of MENA) Partnership for African Vaccine Manufacturing PATH	All invited companies, EABA, Banque Misr, NBE, IQVIA
11:30 - 12:30	DISCOVER	African Development Bank Industrialize Africa Strategy Pharmaceutical Action Plan Financing Tools)	All invited companies, EABA, Banque Misr, NBE, IQVIA
12:30 - 14:00	CONNECT	B2B meetings and Networking with C-suite and board members from the largest 30 pharmaceutical companies	All invited companies, AfDB, EABA, Banque Misr, NBE, EDA, IQVIA
Lunch Break			

Sincerely yours

EABA Chairman

Dr. Yousrey El-Sharkawi

جمعية رجال الأعمال المصريين الافارقة مشهرة برقم ۱۷۷۸ لسنة ۲۰۰۰ Egyptian African Businessmen's Association 6779/2020